
par épreuve

Relais Réseau Total des
N° Equipes Etablissement Points Points points

201 A.CAMUS Exc 1 A.CAMUS Exc-TORIGNI LES VILLES 1 1 2

202 BOIS D'ORCEAU 1 BOIS D'ORCEAU-TILLY SUR SEULLES 5 5 10

203 A.HEE-FERGANT 1 A.HEE-FERGANT-VIMOUTIERS 60 60 120

204 J. DE LA VARENDE 1 JEAN DE LA VARENDE-CREULLY 6 60 66

205 J. PREVERT 1 J. PREVERT-DOMFRONT 24 17 41

206 LANGEVIN W. Exc 1 LANGEVIN WALLON-BLAINVILLE 60 60 120

207 S.VEIL 1 SIMONE VEIL-VILLERS-BOCAGE 19 7 26

208 BOIS D'ORCEAU 2 BOIS D'ORCEAU-TILLY SUR SEULLES 9 6 15

209 A.CAMUS Exc 2 A.CAMUS Exc-TORIGNI LES VILLES 3 60 63

210 E.MAUPAS 1 MAUPAS-VIRE 4 3 7

211 VAL DE SOULEUVRE 1 VAL DE SOULEUVRE-LE BENY-BOCAGE 7 60 67

212 A.CAMUS Exc 3 A.CAMUS Exc-TORIGNI LES VILLES 60 60 120

213 BOIS D'ORCEAU 3 BOIS D'ORCEAU-TILLY SUR SEULLES 14 60 74

214 C. MAROT 1 CLEMENT MAROT-DOUVRES 60 60 120

215 C.LEMAITRE 1 C.LEMAITRE-AUNAY SUR ODON 60 10 70

216 DUNOIS 1 DUNOIS-CAEN 21 16 37

217 J. PREVERT 2 J. PREVERT-DOMFRONT 23 14 37

218 J.VILAR 1 JEAN VILAR-ST-SEVER 60 60 120

219 R.QUENEAU 1 QUENEAU-TESSY 60 19 79

220 BOIS D'ORCEAU 4 BOIS D'ORCEAU-TILLY SUR SEULLES 22 60 82

221 CAUMONT 1
LES SOURCES D'AURE-CAUMONT-
L'EVENTE 8 60 68

222 DES DOUITS 1 DES DOUITS-FALAISE 12 9 21

223 F.TRUFFAUT 1 F.TRUFFAUT-ARGENTAN 20 20 40

224 J. DE LA VARENDE 2 JEAN DE LA VARENDE-CREULLY 15 60 75

225 J. PREVERT 3 J. PREVERT-DOMFRONT 18 12 30

226 J.MOULIN 1 J.MOULIN-GACE 60 18 78

227 J.VILAR 2 JEAN VILAR-ST-SEVER 13 13 26

228 LANGEVIN W. Exc 2 LANGEVIN WALLON-BLAINVILLE 11 60 71

229 S.VEIL 2 SIMONE VEIL-VILLERS-BOCAGE 60 8 68

230 DUNOIS Exc 1 DUNOIS-CAEN 2 2 4

231 J. FOLLAIN 1 J. FOLLAIN-CANISY 17 60 77

232 P.VARIGNON 1 VARIGNON-Herouville 15 60 75

233 QUINTEFEUILLE 1 QUINTEFEUILLE-COURSEULLES 10 4 14

234 R.QUENEAU 2 QUENEAU-TESSY 25 15 40
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Classement N° Points Equipes Etablissements

1er 201 2 A.CAMUS Exc 1 A.CAMUS Exc-TORIGNI LES VILLES

2ème 230 4 DUNOIS Exc 1 DUNOIS-CAEN

3ème 210 7 E.MAUPAS 1 MAUPAS-VIRE

4ème 202 10 BOIS D'ORCEAU 1 BOIS D'ORCEAU-TILLY SUR SEULLES

5ème 233 14 QUINTEFEUILLE 1 QUINTEFEUILLE-COURSEULLES

6ème 208 15 BOIS D'ORCEAU 2 BOIS D'ORCEAU-TILLY SUR SEULLES

7ème 222 21 DES DOUITS 1 DES DOUITS-FALAISE

8ème 207 26 J.VILAR 2 JEAN VILAR-ST-SEVER

9ème 227 26 S.VEIL 1 SIMONE VEIL-VILLERS-BOCAGE

10ème 225 30 J. PREVERT 3 J. PREVERT-DOMFRONT

11ème 216 37 DUNOIS 1 DUNOIS-CAEN

12ème 217 37 J. PREVERT 2 J. PREVERT-DOMFRONT

13ème 223 40 F.TRUFFAUT 1 F.TRUFFAUT-ARGENTAN

14ème 234 40 R.QUENEAU 2 QUENEAU-TESSY

15ème 205 41 J. PREVERT 1 J. PREVERT-DOMFRONT

16ème 209 63 A.CAMUS Exc 2 A.CAMUS Exc-TORIGNI LES VILLES

17ème 204 66 J. DE LA VARENDE 1 JEAN DE LA VARENDE-CREULLY

18ème 211 67 VAL DE SOULEUVRE 1 VAL DE SOULEUVRE-LE BENY-BOCAGE

19ème 221 68 CAUMONT 1
LES SOURCES D'AURE-CAUMONT-
L'EVENTE

20ème 229 68 S.VEIL 2 SIMONE VEIL-VILLERS-BOCAGE

21er 215 70 C.LEMAITRE 1 C.LEMAITRE-AUNAY SUR ODON

22ème 228 71 LANGEVIN W. Exc 2 LANGEVIN WALLON-BLAINVILLE

23ème 213 74 BOIS D'ORCEAU 3 BOIS D'ORCEAU-TILLY SUR SEULLES

24ème 224 75 J. DE LA VARENDE 2 JEAN DE LA VARENDE-CREULLY

25ème 232 75 P.VARIGNON 1 VARIGNON-Herouville

26ème 231 77 J. FOLLAIN 1 J. FOLLAIN-CANISY

27ème 226 78 J.MOULIN 1 J.MOULIN-GACE

28ème 219 79 R.QUENEAU 1 QUENEAU-TESSY

29ème 220 82 BOIS D'ORCEAU 4 BOIS D'ORCEAU-TILLY SUR SEULLES

30ème 203 120 A.HEE-FERGANT 1 A.HEE-FERGANT-VIMOUTIERS

31er 228 120 LANGEVIN W. Exc 1 LANGEVIN WALLON-BLAINVILLE

32ème 212 120 A.CAMUS Exc 3 A.CAMUS Exc-TORIGNI LES VILLES

33ème 218 120 J.VILAR 1 JEAN VILAR-ST-SEVER

34ème 214 120 C. MAROT 1 CLEMENT MAROT-DOUVRES
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